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BEQUESTED VARIANCES g8y
1. Height variance from Section 152.065(E) to allow for the Springhill Sultes building to be 55" E
where a maximum of 50' ia allowed. o
2. Variance from Section 152.187(B)XB)(b)7b to allow for a freestanding pylon sign to be 10° from E 5
o sireat right—of—way where 25 is required. [>4
3. Voriance from Section 152.187(B){B)(b)1 to allow for a second fagade sign on the proposed
Fidays bulidng focing Hoddonfieid—Berfin Rood whers o second facade sign fa permitid o foce
an occess o
4. Voriance from Section 152.187(B)(8)(b)1 to aliow for a second fagode sign for Springhill Suites
where a maximum of one sign is ollowed.
5. Vaoriance from Section 152.187(B){8)(b)1 to allow for 158 square foot fagade signs for
Springhill Suites where a maximum of 150 square feet is allowed. (If you box out the letters,
tho’llgn ia 158 square fest: if you measure the channel letters only, the sign is 130 square
feet),
8. Variance from Section 152.065(C)(3)(b) to dllow for a side yard build'nr:g setback of 28.47 feet
and 31.26 feet to two proposed trash enclosures where 50 feet is required. © .
7. Voriance from Section 152.085(F) to allow for an imparvious coverage @ 777 % where a b n_
maximum of 60% is required.* |
*Per Section 152.065(1) Applicant will utlize Section 154.011(b) to buy down the open space therefors & o *
efiminating the need for a variance. E 0 -
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03-OFFICE 3 ZONE, TC-1 OVERLAY DISTRICT 0., pd o
SECTION 152.065 VOORHEES TWP. CODE OF ORDINANCES 2006 S—12. .8 Ll E =F
<
AREA AND BULK STANDARDS g O e <L
[CODE REF. TEM MIN. REQUIRED PROPOSED | COMPLIANCE & I 8
152.065(A) | MIN. LOT SIZE 4 ACRES 7.24 AC. ¢ ~ E z 8 % 5
152.065(8) | MIN LOT FRONTAGE 200 > 200° c <=2 ') ~8
FUTURE < z = (N O ws
SETBACK > 2" IuSe
152.065(C) |MINIMUM FRONT YARD 50" > 50° T RESTAURANT E @x 3 5 N ) g%ﬁa
NOT A STATE RIGHT—OF—WAY (@] z e (%ug 2
Qg Z
T52.065(C) |MINMUM REAR YARD 50 N/A N7A 6,576 S.F. o sg O <3838
SETBACK o =° [ _|Z°‘°'§
3 g W Lituzs
152.065(C) |SIDE YARD SETBACK 50" 2847 DNC @) S —we%s
“<I
(*8) Ev O e w0 O 4 ;g
£ 2 Eg
152.065(D) MIN BUFFER 50" N/A N/A w8 I< =
FROM ANY RESID. ZONED PROPERTY - Ll @ z
152.065(E) |MAX BUILDING HEIGHT 50' 55' DNC (*1) o L g (7p] %
152.065(F) |MAX. INPERVIOUS 60% 777 % DNC % T g Ll
COVERAGE 7 e LIJQ.
152.065(C) [MAX. CLEARING 70% N/A N/A xx TO
LIMIT (OPEN FIELD) S o)
152.065(H) |MIN. FRONT YARD 25' 25' c (@)
PARKING SETBACK > (@]
. @)
152.065(H) |MIN. REAR YARD 50' N/A A
0850H) MG SeTBACK & N 0 >
152.085(H) |MIN. SIDE_YARD 25" 25' c q
0850 kNG SETBACK
- - \ EST. come. cure {
152.065(I) |MIN. DISTANCE 30 > 50 [
BETWEEN BUILDINGS | OR THE AVERAGE HEIGHT OF ADJACENT -
BUILDINGS, WHICHEVER IS GREATER ~
152.065(J) |MIN. CONTIGUOUS OPEN 25% OF ENTIRE TRACT 27.3% c \
SPACE ~ - UJ
C=COMPLIES  DNC=DOES NOT COMPLY, VARIANCE REQUIRED  (*1)=SEE REQUESTED VARIANCE NUMBER 1 ~— m
(+6)=SEE REQUESTED VARIANCE NUMBER 6 —— i — - —— . "'--..____
(47)=SEE REQUESTED VARIANCE NUMBER 7 - —— ———— i,  — S -~
T e — — — — — — m
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(SECTION 154.002 — NON—RESIDENTIAL PARKING REGULATIONS) 0 ALL DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY PENNON) ASSOCIATES
MIN. PARKING SPACE . ; PROECT. THEY ARE NOT ITENDED GR REPRESENTED
DIMENSIONS S WITH 2 CLEAR OMER AN O U e L
ANY WITHOUT WRY'
: OR ADAPTATION BY PENNOMI ASSOCIAT
PARKING: UJ SPE PU IN’ WLL BE AT OWNERS
USAGE REQUIREMENT PROPOSED SOLE RISK AND WITHOUT %mlgtzom LE
m INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS PENNONI ASSO—
RESTAURANT (270 SEATS) |1 SPACE PER 3 SEATS (DINING = 82) CIA t gﬁﬂours.m?mm Lt AND
(DINING SEATS = 246) 1 SPACE PER 2 SEATS (BAR = 12) w
(BAR SEATS = 24) + 1 SPACE PER EMPLOYEE (30)
(6,576 5.F.) 208 NO.
(30 EMPLOYEES) SPACES REQUIRED = 124 127 SPACES T
HOTEL (103 ROOMS) 1 SPACE PER ROOM (103)
(15,194 5.F. GRND. FLOOR)|+ .5 SPACES PER EMPLOYEE (5) *r~y
(60,672 5.F. TOTAL) semr 1 OF 1
{10 EMPLOYEES) SPACES REQUIRED = 108 108 SPACES Q
RETAIL {1600S.F. x8) |1 SPACE PER 200 5.F. 0 [SoiE ——
(12,800 5.F.) 1"=30"
SPACES REQUIRED = 64 64 SPACES
GRAPHIC SCALE ﬂ T 67
TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED PER USAGE = 296
TOTAL SPACES PROPOSED THIS LAYOUT = 299 = 2 18 » b o q T.JK.
e e — | [T, | CS1001
Pram— 10/12/07
inch = 30 ft D.‘ APPROVED




